Radball Schweizer Cup 2024
Spielplan Viertelfinal

swiss iNndoor &
unNnicyecling®

Spielort: Mosnang Kategorie: NLA/NLB/1/2.Liga

Radballhalle
Gruppe: 2
Spieltag: Donnerstag, 11. Jan. 24  Zeit: 19.30 Uhr
Mannschaften
Altdorf 2 NLA Frohlich Timon Frohlich Yannick
Frauenfeld NLA Mutti Manuel Zimmermann Severin
Amriswil NLB Bichsel Stefan Sutter Sverein
Mosnang NLB NLB Hedley Robin Manser Julian
Moshang 1.Liga 1l.Liga Schoénenberger Pascal Wohlgensinger Rafael
Spielplan:
1. Altdorf 2 - Mosnang 1.Liga
2. Frauenfeld - Amriswil
3. Mosnang NLB - Mosnang 1.Liga
4. Altdorf 2 - Amriswil
5. Frauenfeld - Mosnang NLB
6. Amriswil - Mosnang 1.Liga
7. Altdorf 2 - Mosnang NLB
8. Frauenfeld - Mosnang 1.Liga
9. Amriswil - Mosnang NLB
10. Altdorf 2 - Frauenfeld
Rangliste: Punkte
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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